FINE KITCHENS 22d GRANITE

Wﬁ SIMS-LOHMAN

Formerly Canton Tile and Stone (CTS)

CAMILA 22"

Transitional look with an elegant design and a deep square
basin, brings an outstanding look to a 22 in depth tops, comes
with an integral backsplash, with a drip edge and overflow,
pre-drilled for a 4 center set faucet.

COLOR

SOLID WHITE

SIDESPLASH

Sidesplash module designed to complement vanity tops and
protect adjacent walls.

Manufactured in solid surface material for a clean, seamless look.
Provides a refined finishing detail while helping prevent water
splashes in daily use.

COLOR

SOLID WHITE

VANITY TOPS
NEW PROGRAM

D
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ARSTAR’S

DIMENSIONS
22" x 25"
22" x 31"
22" x 37"
22" X 37" oftset 125
22" X 43" ofset1s5

22" x 43"
22" x 49"
22" x 61"
22" x 61" Double

IMENSIONS
22"

PRE-DRILLED HOLE1OR 3

OVERFLOW

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

LIST PRICE
$49.84
$56.36
$65.80
$65.80
$75.62
$75.62
$89.21
$119.88
$128.04

RETAIL PRICE

LIST PRICE
$9.12

RETAIL PRICE

FINISH MATTE OR GLOSS

OO

N ; FAUCET ACCOMODATION 4"

DEPTH SINK TO BOTTOM 8 3/4"-

BOWL DEPTH 6 3/4"
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TOP THICKNESS 0494"1
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