



SIMS LOHMAN
FINE KITCHENS and GRANITE
Formerly Canton Tile and Stone (CTS)

ARSTAR'S
VANITY TOPS
NEW PROGRAM



CAMILA 22"



Transitional look with an elegant design and a deep square basin, brings an outstanding look to a 22" in depth tops, comes with an integral backsplash, with a drip edge and overflow, pre-drilled for a 4" center set faucet.

COLOR



SOLID WHITE

DIMENSIONS	PART NUMBER	LIST PRICE	RETAIL PRICE
22" x 25"		\$49.84	
22" x 31"		\$56.36	
22" x 37"		\$65.80	
22" x 37" Offset 12.5		\$65.80	
22" x 43" Offset 15.5		\$75.62	
22" x 43"		\$75.62	
22" x 49"		\$89.21	
22" x 61"		\$119.88	
22" x 61" Double		\$128.04	

SIDESPLASH



Sidesplash module designed to complement vanity tops and protect adjacent walls.

Manufactured in solid surface material for a clean, seamless look. Provides a refined finishing detail while helping prevent water splashes in daily use.

DIMENSIONS	PART NUMBER	LIST PRICE	RETAIL PRICE
22"		\$9.12	

COLOR



SOLID WHITE

